504503801 08/15/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4550505

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNEE CHANGE OF ADDRESS RECORDED ON REEL 043234 FRAME 0204

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
PHYTOCEUTICALS LTD.	08/15/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PHYTOCEUTICALS LTD.
Street Address:	ALBISSTRASSE 33A
City:	ADLISWIL
State/Country:	SWITZERLAND
Postal Code:	CH-8134

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11659028

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)683-8396

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 703-548-6284

Email: DDEAN@NATHLAW.COM
Correspondent Name: NATH, GOLDBERG & MEYER

Address Line 1: 112 S. WEST STREET

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	27871U-SB-DD	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SCOTT BLACKMAN	
SIGNATURE:	/SCOTT BLACKMAN/	
DATE SIGNED:	08/15/2017	

Total Attachments: 1

source=ChangeOfAssigneeAddress_PHYTOCEUTICALS-LTS_cute_27871U#page1.tif

PATENT 504503801 REEL: 043552 FRAME: 0737

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re Application of:

CARNEVALI et al. Conf. No.: 9606

Appl. No.: 11/659,028 Examiner: CLARK,, AMY LYNN

Filing Date: January 31, 2007 Art Unit: 1655

Title: COMPOSITION COMPRISING NATURAL SUBSTANCES HAVING HEALING,

REPELLENT AND BIOCIDAL PROPERTIES FOR THE TREATMENT AND

THE CURE OF EXTERNAL WOUNDS

NOTIFICATION OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS FOR ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT RECORDED ON AUGUST 8, 2017, REEL/FRAME: 043234/0204 FOR PHYTOCEUTICALS LTD.

Commissioner for Patents Attention: Assignment Branch P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Dear Commissioner:

Please change the assignee address for **PHYTOCEUTICALS LTD.** from:

Old address: Zollikerstrasse 44

Zurich, Switzerland 8008

To the

New address: Albisstrasse 33a

CH-8134 Adliswil, Switzerland

The Examiner is welcomed to telephone the undersigned attorney if he has any questions or comments.

Respectfully submitted,

NATH, GOLDBERG & MEYER

Date: August 15, 2017 /Scott Blackman/

Scott Blackman, Reg. No. 34,088

Customer No. 20529

NATH, GOLDBERG & MEYER

112 S. West Street, Alexandria, VA 22314 Tel: 703-548-6284; Fax: 703-683-8396

SB/dd

PATENT REEL: 043552 FRAME: 0738

RECORDED: 08/15/2017